 S
U
P
ER
 A
LL
O
Y

RPM 1093
Feed Rate
(mm/min)
547
Feed f
(mm/flute)
0.1
ae (mm) 3
ap (mm)
depth
43
Finished componentRaw material
From raw material to finished component with just one Sutton Tools E476 1640 endmill
in a 240 minute cycle
7
1200 12 96 40 51 12 11.5 5 - E4761200
1210 12 96 40 51 12 11.5 5 1 E4761210
1215 12 96 40 51 12 11.5 5 1.5 E4761215
1220 12 96 40 51 12 11.5 5 2 E4761220
1225 12 96 40 51 12 11.5 5 2.5 E4761225
1230 12 96 40 51 12 11.5 5 3 E4761230
1240 12 96 40 51 12 11.5 5 4 E4761240
1600 16 105 52 57 16 15.5 5 - E4761600
1610 16 105 52 57 16 15.5 5 1 E4761610
1615 16 105 52 57 16 15.5 5 1.5 E4761615
1620 16 105 52 57 16 15.5 5 2 E4761620
1625 16 105 52 57 16 15.5 5 2.5 E4761625
1630 16 105 52 57 16 15.5 5 3 E4761630
1640 16 105 52 57 16 15.5 5 4 E4761640
2000 20 140 64 80 20 19.5 5 - E4762000
2010 20 140 64 80 20 19.5 5 1 E4762010
2015 20 140 64 80 20 19.5 5 1.5 E4762015
2020 20 140 64 80 20 19.5 5 2 E4762020
2025 20 140 64 80 20 19.5 5 2.5 E4762025
2030 20 140 64 80 20 19.5 5 3 E4762030
2040 20 140 64 80 20 19.5 5 4 E4762040
2050 20 140 64 80 20 19.5 5 5 E4762050
E477
1200 12 110 50 65 12 11.5 5 - E4771200
1210 12 110 50 65 12 11.5 5 1 E4771210
1215 12 110 50 65 12 11.5 5 1.5 E4771215
1220 12 110 50 65 12 11.5 5 2 E4771220
1225 12 110 50 65 12 11.5 5 2.5 E4771225
1230 12 110 50 65 12 11.5 5 3 E4771230
1240 12 110 50 65 12 11.5 5 4 E4771240
1600 16 130 66 82 16 15.5 5 - E4771600
1610 16 130 66 82 16 15.5 5 1 E4771610
1615 16 130 66 82 16 15.5 5 1.5 E4771615
1620 16 130 66 82 16 15.5 5 2 E4771620
1625 16 130 66 82 16 15.5 5 2.5 E4771625
1630 16 130 66 82 16 15.5 5 3 E4771630
1640 16 130 66 82 16 15.5 5 4 E4771640
2000 20 160 82 100 20 19.5 5 - E4772000
2010 20 160 82 100 20 19.5 5 1 E4772010
2015 20 160 82 100 20 19.5 5 1.5 E4772015
2020 20 160 82 100 20 19.5 5 2 E4772020
2025 20 160 82 100 20 19.5 5 2.5 E4772025
2030 20 160 82 100 20 19.5 5 3 E4772030
2040 20 160 82 100 20 19.5 5 4 E4772040
2050 20 160 82 100 20 19.5 5 5 E4772050
P  Steel    M   Stainless Steel    K   Cast Iron    N   Non-Ferrous Metals    S   Titanium & Super Alloys    H   Hard Materials
E477
E476
VDI 3323